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ISD/ACAD/CIR/083(PR)/2025 30/10/2025
CIRCULAR
(Balvatika to Class V)
Dear Parents
Greetings of the day!
The following are the school activities proposed for November 2025.
Sunday, 2 November 2025: Athletic Event Selection Starts for Balvatika to KG II.
Thursday, 6 November 2025: Rhymes Day for Balvatika to KG II.
Monday, 10 November 2025: Origami Day for Balvatika to KG II.
Tuesday, 11 November 2025: National Education Day.
Saturday, 15 November 2025: 33" Annual Athletic Meet.
Monday, 17 November 2025: Children’s Day Celebration.

Drawing & Colouring Competition for classes I to V.

Tuesday, 18 November 2025: National Day of Oman Assembly by KG I B.
National Day of Oman Assembly by Class I C.
National Day of Oman Assembly by class III B.
Spell Bee Competition for Class IV.
Club Activity for classes I & II.
Club Activity for classes III to V.

Thursday, 20 November 2025: International Children’s Day / Oman National Day.

Sunday, 23 November 2025: Club Activity for classes Balvatika to KG II.
Athletic Events Final for class II.
Periodic Test 2 begins for classes III to V.

Monday, 24 November 2025: Athletic Events Final for class L.
Wednesday, 26 November 2025: Story Telling Competition for Class I.
Thursday, 27 November 2025: Story Telling Competition for Class II.

Periodic Test 2 ends for classes III to V.

Saturday, 29 November 2025: Parents SMC Open Day. Parents having any suggestions or
relevant matters to be discussed can meet the SMC between 9:00
a.m. and 11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis in the conference room

of senior school.
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